Model Numbers:
DNP15C, DNP25C, DNP35C,
DNP15CLS, DNP25CLS
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for in-ground and above ground residential
swimming pools. Models suitable for pools up to
140,000L. Designed for normal and low salt levels in
mineral and normal salt water pools.

320 240 113 164 239 390 119 50 50
CHLORINE OUTPUT
Model
Chlorine Gas
Production
(g/hr 100%)
Calcium Hypochlorite
(g/hr 65% equivalent) Salt Levels
Maximum Pool Size (Litres)
Cool Climates
<25ºC
Temperate Climates
25ºC to 30ºC
Hot & Tropical Climates
>30ºC
DNP15C 15 23 3000-6000 ppm 60,000 48,000 36,000
DNP25C 25 38 3000-6000 ppm 100,000 80,000 60,000
DNP35C 35 53 3000-6000 ppm 140,000 112,000 84,000
DNP15CLS 15 23 1500-6000 ppm 60,000 48,000 36,000
DNP25CLS 25 38 1500-6000 ppm 100,000 80,000 60,000
ELECTRICAL DATA  All models
Voltage (V) 220-240
Phase 1
Supply Frequency (Hz) 50/60